
RESULTS    Competition  3 CEI-J-YR** Endurance Ride 120 KM

CEI***/**/* CEI-J-YR**/* CEN ZSAA - Hirschwald - Distanz
Kreuth - Rieden

GERMANY
07.08.2009 09.08.2009

Dr.Jan DUVENHORST****(GER) Susanne KOCY-FEHL****(GER)

Anne MAYER****(GER)

Dr.Walter FEHL****(GER) Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI****(TUN)

-
Pres.Ground Jury :
Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :
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SHEREEN FAYEZ FOUAD TOBELLAH

BAHRAIN
KAMIE DU BAOUC

Grey

BRN40078
Arab

  1998 Mare

  1

TIME 01:04:47
00:01:17 REC-T. 00:02:06 REC-T. 00:03:49
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15:25:17VET
REC-T. 00:06:01
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ANNA - LENA WEIERSHÄUSER

GERMANY
SGW JABA OX

Bay
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Arab

  1998 Mare

  2

TIME 01:30:20
00:03:25 REC-T. 00:06:03 REC-T. 00:08:29

 23Nr.

10020506

16:58:43VET
REC-T. 00:08:47

00:17:57REC-T.
01:30:40+Diff.

08:34:17
08:46:18
09:26:18

40

02:16:18
17.61

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:32:33
11:48:42
12:28:42

 70

02:22:24
12.64

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

100Gate 3 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED

120FINISH / KM

OUT OUT OUT
IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATEDPETRA TROJAKOVA

CZECH REPUBLIC
EMAN 1

dun

CZE40432
Akhal Tekiner

  2000 Gelding

TIME   :  :

G2
METABOLIC

00:12:01 REC-T. 00:16:09 REC-T.
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ELIMINATEDMICHELE SCHMIT

LUXEMBOURG
METEQUE

Chestnut

102NG95
Arab

  1996 Gelding

TIME   :  :

G1
LAME

00:05:02 REC-T. REC-T.

 33Nr.

10056774
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